Features
Up to 48 fibers·
Super lightweight and durable design based on unique miniature loose tubes·
For aerial or duct installations·
Extra bend resistant G657A2 fibres·
Dry design with longitudinal water tightness·
Suitable for use with a minimum vertical separating distance of 1.8m from 11kv - Controlled tensile
breaking force for maximum security, less than 2000N

(11kV) according to BT CW1500-11.
Marking Marking: Example of sheath marking, 1 time/meter: “= xxxxx
M = HEXATRONIC – H4036001/12 yy.mm.dd" where
yy.mm.dd = year, month and day of manufacture,
xxxxx=running meter marking.
Installation Notes The cable shall only be installed using approved suspension
clamps. Recommended maximum span length for PIA
applications is 68m, taking into account wind loads and 5mm
ice coverage, but up to 80m is possible for special cases.
Ordering Information Supplied lengths: 250m to 6km.
To comply with PIA regulations Hexatronic part numbers for
the ULW cable range consist of a base number and a suffix
containing a unique two letter customer code and a reel
length code. The customer name and the part number are
also printed on the sheath.
Example: H403011/36XX-1 = ULW cable 36F G657A1 for
customer “XX” with length “1” (1000m).
Technical Details
Colo
r

]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
ULW Aerial Cable 4f, G657A2
TOL4036012/4 Black 4 1x4 30 1620 2 10 7 33 –
ULW Aerial Cable 4f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/04-3 Black 4 1x4 30 1620 2 10 7 33 2000
ULW Aerial Cable 8f, G657A2
TOL4036012/8 Black 8 1x8 30 1620 2 10 7 33 –
ULW Aerial Cable 8f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/08-3 Black 8 1x8 30 1620 2 10 7 33 2000
ULW Aerial Cable 12f, G657A2
TOL4036012/12 Black 12 1x12 30 1620 2 10 7 33 –
ULW Aerial Cable 12f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/12-3 Black 12 1x12 30 1620 2 10 7 33 2000
ULW Aerial Cable 24f, G657A2
TOL4036012/24 Black 24 2x12 30 1620 2 10 7 37 –
ULW Aerial Cable 24f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/24-3 Black 24 2x12 30 1620 2 10 7 37 2000
ULW Aerial Cable 36f, G657A2
TOL4036012/36 Black 36 3x12 30 1680 2 10 7 37 –
ULW Aerial Cable 36f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/36-3 Black 36 3x12 30 1680 2 10 7 37 2000
ULW Aerial Cable 48f, G657A2
TOL4036012/48 Black 48 4x12 30 1720 2 10 7 37 –
ULW Aerial Cable 48f, G657A2, 2000m
H4036012/48-3 Black 48 4x12 30 1720 2 10 7 37 2000
Ultra-Lightweight Aerial Cable
28701-TOL4036012+      2024-01-10 2:10:11 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4